MaBe in cm

1/2 Oberweite:

112 Tailllenwelte:
1/2 Saumwaeite:
Linge ab Schulter
Vorderteil:

Linge ab Schulter
Rilckentail:

Armel Linge:

50.00 cm
46,00 cm
51.00 cm
68,00 cm

71.00 cm

63,00 cm

54,00 cm
50,00 cm
55,00 cm
70,00 cm

73,00 cm

G400 cm

L
58,00 cm
54,00 cm
58,00 cm
72,00 cm

7500 cm

65,00 cm

XL
62,00 cm
58,00 cm
63,00 cm
74,00 cm

77,00 cm

GG, 00 cm

66,00 cm
62,00 cm
67,00 cm
76,00 cm

79,00 em

67,00 em



